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Bridging Finance 
Schedule of works

Applicant details

Applicant name  	

Property address (including postcode)

Proposed improvements

Description of works							       Time frame			   Cost (inc vat)

    £ 

    £ 

    £ 

    £ 

    £ 

    £ 

    £ 

    £ 

    £ 

    £ 

    £ 

    £ 

							       Overall time frame  

													              Total cost  £ 

Please attach all relevant planning permissions, plans, estimates, building contracts etc.

Mr and Mrs Smith

1 Street Road, 
Townsbridge, 
Midlands,
PC1 2PM

Refurbishment of a house, including:
New kitchen, new bathroom, new central heating unit, redecorating all rooms, including new carpets, new interior doors throughout house.

Remove current furniture, all kitchen units, bathroom units, wallpaper and carpets

Clear rear yard

Install new kitchen, connect plumbing, tile walls

Install new boiler, replace radiators

Replace interior doors

Install new bathroom units, tile walls and floor

Prepare walls for painting

Paint throughout, new carpets in all rooms, stairs and hallway

1 day

1 day

10 days

3 days

2 days

5 days

4 days

5 days

400.00

100.00

5,000.00

2,000.00

750.00

2,000.00

500.00

1,500.00

12,250.00

2 months

0
0

2
0

4
 (

9
)

We can provide literature in large print, Braille and audio tape. Please ask us for this leaflet  
in an alternative format if you need it.
Precise Mortgages is a trading name of Charter Court Financial Services Limited which is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial 
Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority (Financial Services Register Firm Reference Number 494549). Registered in England and Wales with company 
number 06749498. Registered office: 2 Charter Court, Broadlands, Wolverhampton WV10 6TD.
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