Page 1 of 2



## Bridging Finance Schedule of works

Applicant details		
Applicant name	Mr and Mrs Smith	
Property address	s (including postcode)	
1 Street Road,		
Townsbridge,		
Midlands,		
PC1 2PM		

## Proposed improvements

Refurbishment of a house, including:

New kitchen, new bathroom, new central heating unit, redecorating all rooms, including new carpets, new interior doors throughout house.

1 day	£ 400.00
Adam	
1 day	£ 100.00
10 days	£ 5,000.00
3 days	£ 2,000.00
2 days	£ 750.00
5 days	£ 2,000.00
4 days	£ 500.00
5 days	£ 1,500.00
	£
	£
	£
	£
2 months	
	3 days  2 days  5 days  4 days  5 days

Please attach all relevant planning permissions, plans, estimates, building contracts etc.

We can provide literature in large print, Braille and audio tape. Please ask us for this leaflet in an alternative format if you need it.

In an alternative format if you need it.

Precise Mortgages is a trading name of Charter Court Financial Services Limited which is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the